
��� #18
 Hi Ener� FX

A High Performance Flax Seed Tub 
 Designed for All Classes of Beef Cattle 

Nutritional Analysis
Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Salt (NaCl)
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Cobalt (Co), min
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

12.00%
12.00%

2.50%
0.50%
1.00%
1.00%

(none added)
1.50%
3.00%

670 ppm
37 ppm
50 ppm

795 ppm
4.50 ppm

1,800 ppm
110,000 IU/lb 
20,000 IU/lb 

100 IU/lb

Key Features and Benefits 

Tub Management Guidelines

*This Product is Only Available From the 
North Dakota Plant 

-Flax Seed supplement for additional 
  benefits from omega-3 fatty acids

-True Protein (no urea) for beef cattle          
  on high-roughage diets 

-High Ener� for added nutrition when 
  experiencing harsh feeding conditions and 
  reproductive challenges

-Improved Fiber Digestibility to allow additional extraction of 
  nutrients from pasture and forages

-Zinpro Availa® 4 trace minerals for improved reproductive success 

- Expected Intake: 1/2-1 lb. per head per day
- O�er one, 200 lb. tub per 35-50 head of cattle initially,
   adjust number if needed
- This product sheet is intended to provide feeding                  
   guidelines
- Always read and follow product label directions
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